


表1

	
	数学
	外语
	计算机

	001
	89
	88
	78

	003
	90
	90
	90

	004
	78
	86
	86

	120
	87
	88
	78
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	基础课
	专业课

	
	数学
	外语
	计算机
	专业1
	专业2
	专业3

	001
	89
	88
	78
	78
	86
	86

	003
	90
	90
	90
	87
	88
	78

	004
	78
	86
	86
	88
	78
	78

	120
	87
	88
	78
	90
	90
	87






